The 53A Series is a smart pressure sensor with a calibrated and amplified
analog output. Compensation of sensor offset, sensitivity, temperature
drift and nonlinearity is accomplished in the factory via the latest ASIC
technology with calibration coefficients stored in an on-chip EEPROM.
A variety of output configurations, including response time and
voltage level are available to provide a simple and ready-to-use solution
for a wide range of applications. The low voltage version operates
from 2.7 to 3.3V while the regular version operates from 4.5 to 5.5V.

#604, MyoungJi e space, 34, Deokcheon-ro, Manan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea Zip. 14088
Tel  : +82-31-466-6127    Fax : +82-31-466-6129   E-mail : tech@shibako.co.kr  URL : www.shibako.co.kr
Ordering Information
(1)
(2)
Output
Option
2 = 0.5 to 4.5 V
22 9 75 3 A
Series
Type
G = Gage (Port B only)
H = Gage (Dual Port)
D = Differential
I = Vacuum (Port B only)
H0 0 5
L15 = 0.15 PSI
L30 = 0.3 PSI
L50 = 0.5 PSI
001 = 1 PSI
002 = 2 PSI
003 = 3 PSI
005 = 5 PSI
007 = 7 PSI
015 = 15 PSI
030 = 30 PSI
050 = 50 PSI
100 = 100 PSI
150 = 150 PSI
Range
Lead Direction
2 = Leads opposite side as tube
1 = Leads same side as tube
97 = Compensated Temp 0 ~ 85°C
10 = Compensated Temp 0 ~ 50°C
NOTES:
2. The output of Differential pressure is proportional to the difference between Port A and Port B. Output swings positive when  Port B > Port A.
1. The output of Gage pressure is proportional to the difference between 0 psiG (Port A) and Port B. Output swings positive when Port B > Port A.
3. Differential pressure can only be specified to a maximum of +/-30 psi.
4. Maximum pressure for Vacuum is -15 psi. Vacuum has the offset (0 psi) at 0.5V and the span (-XX psi) at 4.5V.
Gage (Port B), VacuumGage (Dual Port), Differential
B A
B
A
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
B
B
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
SHIBA KOREA Co., Ltd.
#604, MyoungJi e space, 34, Deokcheon-ro, Manan-gu,
Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, KOREA (ZIP 14088)
Tel  : +82-31-466-6127                   Fax : +82-31-466-6129
E-mail : tech@shibako.co.kr    URL : www.shibako.co.kr
Tel  : +82-31-466-6127                   Fax : +82-31-466-6129
E-mail : tech@shibako.co.kr    URL : www.shibako.co.kr
Contact us
경기도 안양시 만안구 덕천로 34
명지e스페이스 604호
(주)시바코리아
   SHIBA KOREA CO., LTD.